1 3 4
2
機能満載、負圧（真空圧）及び正圧を同一形状で標準化
圧力スイッチ
PRESSURE SWITCHES PS40
①
②
③

● Analog output type available
■特　長　FEATURES
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  S  4  0  -  1  0  2  G  -  N  A  R
シリーズ名　Series name
定格圧力　Rated pressure range
501：0 ~ 50 kPa
102：0 ~ 100 kPa
103：0 ~ 1000 kPa
指示方式　Pressure reference
G：ゲージ圧 Gauge
V：ゲージ圧（真空圧） Gauge (Vacuum)
スイッチ出力方式　Switch output interface
N：NPN 出力 NPN open collector
P：PNP 出力 PNP open collector
圧力ポート形状　Pressure port
スイッチ出力形態　Outputs
A：SW出力1点（応差可変）＋アナログ出力
1 switch output with adjustable hysteresis
and analog output
W：SW 出力 2 点　2 switch output
R：R 1/8 オネジ R 1/8 male screw
M：M 5 メネジ M 5 female screw
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
圧力ポート
Pressure port
R 1/8 オネジ
R 1/8 male
screw
M 5 メネジ
M 5 female
screw
スイッチ出力形態
Outputs
応差可変スイッチ出力 + アナログ出力
Adjustable hysteresis switch output + Analog output
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
NPN open collector output
PNP open collector output
スイッチ出力（2 点）
2 points switch output
応差可変スイッチ出力 + アナログ出力
Adjustable hysteresis switch output + Analog output
スイッチ出力（2 点）
2 points switch output
スイッチ出力方式
Switch output
 PS40-102V-NAR PS40-501G-NAR PS40-102G-NAR PS40-103G-NAR
 PS40-102V-PAR  PS40-102G-PAR PS40-103G-PAR
 PS40-102V-NWR PS40-501G-NWR PS40-102G-NWR PS40-103G-NWR
 PS40-102V-PWR  PS40-102G-PWR PS40-103G-PWR
 PS40-102V-NAM PS40-501G-NAM PS40-102G-NAM PS40-103G-NAM
 PS40-102V-PAM  PS40-102G-PAM PS40-103G-PAM
 PS40-102V-NWM PS40-501G-NWM PS40-102G-NWM PS40-103G-NWM
 PS40-102V-PWM  PS40-102G-PWM PS40-103G-PWM
 : Not available
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders.
：製作不可能
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
102V 501G 102G 103G
−100 kPa 50 kPa 100 kPa 1000 kPa
PS40
PRESSURE SWITCHES
一
般